Date 11/15/2012
Contract Name
MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT TRAINING CENTER- Change Order No. Co2
PHASE 3 Contract No. 6457
Project No. 53W1393
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
Add. Additional labor and materials required to provide Account Numbers for this Change Order: 53w 1313
appropriate HYAC zoning capabilities to the Auditorium (PCO CB71-58401-810642-00-33%4808~
00008).
Contractor VOGEL BROTHERS BUILDING CO
2701 PACKERS AV
MADISON, Wi~ 53704-7541
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B |Total
1 Add. Electrical materials and fabor 1.00 Lump Sum 524.43 N 524.43
2 g?jcé.r HVAC materials, additional controls, and 1.00 Lump Sum 18.663.55 N 18.663.55
3 General contractors 5% markup 1.00 Lump Sum 959.00 N 959.00
General contractor to provide additional
4 scaffolding assemle/disassemble labor 1.00 Lump Sum 3,599.00 N 3,599.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 23,745.98
The Original Contract Total +933,957.00
Sum of previous Change Orders L (G705 ) 21965
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be NTET D1 e B3 -05%488:38|-
This Contract is a: I Calendar Days || Working Days I_Completaon Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date April 1, 2013
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order April 1, 2013
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion daje as a resujt6f this qhzﬁlge order April 1, 2013

Contractor's Ac%/ w % B

Tte _ Ross RERFELDT , VP o _OPERATIONS

Date =19 -20 12

City's Approval (see reverse side for |nstruc£ogib

o

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

45 fff

E

7

ey M //f //r L7

FEL AL

A
I = £ !f -

&
Fr e kf’ Vi

o A AL G

Date
%//—W ”/Z@/Zz:u'z_

{ /,/ Qﬁb;/ /2.

Construction Inspector » %
Construction Supervisor o ? ‘_:)
Engineer L /é/ )
Board of Public Works /

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Eng. Accounting




